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201605120001
60580

05/12/2016
08:17:20

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

BUTTS
CHRISTOPHE
R S

13 87 Instr
#:20151120000
401270

Lot#:4 Book:13
Pg:87
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR A
PHASE II

201605050001
51860

05/05/2016
01:52:24

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REAL
THOMAS

31 21 Lot#:71
Book:31 Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR 1
AMENDED
PLAT

201605120001
60580

05/12/2016
08:17:20

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

BUTTS
CHRISTOPHE
R S

Instr
#:20151120000
401270

Other:SEE
INST


