Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/05; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201605120001 60580	05/12/2016 08:17:20	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	BUTTS CHRISTOPHE R S			13	87	Instr #:20151120000 401270	Lot#:4 Book:13 Pg:87 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR A PHASE II
201605050001 51860	05/05/2016 01:52:24	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REAL THOMAS			31	21		Lot#:71 Book:31 Pg:21 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR 1 AMENDED PLAT
201605120001 60580	05/12/2016 08:17:20	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	BUTTS CHRISTOPHE R S					Instr #:20151120000 401270	Other:SEE INST